
Lecturer: Prof. Chor Ghee Lim & Prof. Nguyen Nguyen

Class: FRDM-Q417MBA-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist 3.

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Saturday, 7 October 2017 14:00 - 17:00 3 I101

2 Sunday, 8 October 2017 9:00 - 12:00 3 I401

3 Sunday, 8 October 2017 14:00 - 17:00 3 I101

4 Saturday, 14 October 2017 18:00 - 21:00 3 I101

5 Sunday, 15 October 2017 9:00 - 12:00 3 I401

6 Sunday, 15 October 2017 14:00 - 17:00 3 I101

7 Saturday, 21 October 2017 14:00 - 17:00 3 I101

8 Sunday, 22 October 2017 9:00 - 12:00 3 I401

9 Sunday, 22 October 2017 14:00 - 17:00 3 I101

10 Saturday, 28 October 2017 14:00 - 17:00 3 I101

Midterm 

Exam
Sunday, 29 October 2017 I401

Final Exam Saturday, 11 November 2017 I401 & I302

Lecturer: Prof. Howard Nicholas

Class: EPG-Q417MBA-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist 3.

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Saturday, 18 November 2017 14:00 - 17:00 3 I101

2 Sunday, 19 November 2017 8:30 - 12:00 3.5 I401

3 Sunday, 19 November 2017 13:30 - 17:00 3.5 I401

4 Saturday, 25 November 2017 14:00 - 17:00 3 I401

5 Sunday, 26 November 2017 8:30 - 12:00 3.5 I401

6 Sunday, 26 November 2017 13:30 - 17:00 3.5 I401

7 Saturday, 2 December 2017 14:00 - 17:00 3 I401

8 Sunday, 3 December 2017 8:30 - 12:00 3.5 I401

9 Sunday, 3 December 2017 13:30 - 17:00 3.5 I401

Final Exam Saturday, 23 December 2017 I40114:00 PM

Subject: Economics PG (weekend class)

Subject: Financial Reports for Decision Making

18:00 PM

10:00 AM


